Schadstoffmobil 2019: Testorf

Standort

Datum Uhrzeit

Wertstoffsammelplatz, Mecklenburger StraRe
Buswendeschleife, Lindenallee
Wertstoffsammelplatz, Mecklenburger StralRe
Buswendeschleife, Lindenallee

06.03.2019 10:40
06.03.2019 10:00
06.11.2019 10:40
06.11.2019 10:00

11:10
10:30
11:10
10:30

Ihr Abfallwirtschaftsbetrieb des
Landkreises Nordwestmecklenburg

Montag + Dienstag:
Mittwoch:
Donnerstag:
Freitag:

IndustriestraBe 5, 19205 Gadebusch

Telefon: 03886 21133 -11, Fax: 03886 21133-40

E-Mail: info@awb-nwm.de
www.nordwestmecklenburg.de

09:00 Uhr —12:00 Uhr & 13:00 Uhr —16:00 Uhr

geschlossen

09:00 Uhr —12:00 Uhr & 13:00 Uhr —18:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr —12:00 Uhr




